Sachet d'Epices

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created:
Revised:

Amount
0.115
0.025
0.016
0.033
0.080

Aromatic Additions

1

MEP

Date

Each

Initials

7/12/2012 CR

Measure

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

Method of Preparation:
- Put all in a piece of cheesecloth

- Wrap tightly and tie with twine. Leave string long enough to tie off

Sachet d'Epices

Ingredient
Parsley stems
thyme stalks
Bay leaves (3)
Peppercorns
Garlic

Preparation Method

broken

Cost Per
Serving

S 1.32

Product No.

20-100000839
20-100000886
20-100001270
20-100001296
20-100000817

Dated Edited: 2/15/2012



