Sachet d'Epices

Description: **Aromatic Additions**

Serving Size: 1

Categories:

Cost Per Each Serving MEP \$ 1.32

<u>Action</u> **Initials** <u>Date</u> Created: 7/12/2012 **CR**

Revised:



Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Preparation Method	Product No.
0.115	kg	Parsley stems		20-100000839
0.025	kg	thyme stalks		20-100000886
0.016	kg	Bay leaves (3)		20-100001270
0.033	kg	Peppercorns		20-100001296
0.080	kg	Garlic	broken	20-100000817

Method of Preparation:

- Put all in a piece of cheesecloth
- Wrap tightly and tie with twine. Leave string long enough to tie off

Sachet d'Epices Dated Edited: 2/15/2012